
Attendance Count FirstName LastName Email Company Phone 
1 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com Port Houston
2 Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com Port Houston
3 Bryan Seitz bseitz@porthouston.com Port Houston
4 Rohit Saxena rsaxena@porthouston.com Port Houston
5 Rina Lawrence rlawrence@porthouston.com Port Houston
6 Richard Byrnes rbyrnes@porthouston.com Port Houston
7 JohnIV johnIV@guessgroup.net Guess Group
8 Rd Tanner Rdtanner@porthouston.com Port Houston
9 gramirez gramirez@porthouston.com Port Houston

10 Kyle Bateman kbateman@trammellcrow.com Trammell Crow 214‐960‐4623
11 Vijay Agrawal, vijay.agrawal@aecom.com AECOM 415‐796‐8100
12 Paul Rivera paul@outreachstrategists.com Outreach Strategists 713‐247‐9600
13 John Guess john@guessgroup.net Guess Group 415‐593‐8475
14 David Zarider dzarider@trcsolutions.com TRC Solutions 281‐616‐0100
15 Steven Beam srbeam@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 713‐662‐0227
16 Rosa Brand marketing@casgroupllc.com CAS Group 832‐823‐5099
17 Yanli Yao yanli.yao@aecom.com AECOM 415‐796‐8100
18 Jim  Vo jvo@porthouston.com Port Houston
19 Jeff Jones jeff.jones@cbre.com CBRE 713‐458‐7200
20 L‐DS rroy@theldnet.com Llewelyn Davies 713‐850‐1500
21 Maria Baronetto marketing@beai.com BEA Architects 305‐461‐2053
22 Johan Zaayman johan.zaayman@fco.gov.uk Foreign & Commonwealth UK 
23 Bookstaff, Jordan Jordan.Bookstaff@hillwood.com Hillwood 817‐224‐6000
24 John Guess john@guessgroup.net Guess Group 415‐593‐8475
25 John Longshore john.longshore@nmrk.com Newmark
26 Jeremy Garner jgarmer@trammellcrow.com Trammell Crow
27 Dorothe Görtz d.goertz@hpc‐hamburg.de Hamburg Port Consulting
28 Jordan Frisby jfrisby@porthouston.com Port Houston
29 Johan Zaayman johan.zaayman@fco.gov.uk Foreign & Commonwealth UK 
30 Zeno Dabbelt zeno.dabbelt@tba.group TBA Group
31 Jennifer Lindbom, lindbom@casgroupllc.com CAS Group 832‐823‐5099
32 Bookstaff, Jordan Jordan.Bookstaff@hillwood.com Hillwood 817‐224‐6000
33 Dominic Sun dsun@porthouston.com Port Houston
34 carr carr@casgroupllc.com CAS Group 832‐823‐5099
35 Sarah Bagwell sbagewllrudy@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonald  713‐662‐0227
36 Debbie Anders debbieanders@tlceng.com TLC Engineering 
37 Polee Love Polee@guessgroup.net Guess Group 415‐593‐8475
38 Grant Smith grant.smith@northwindgrp.com Northwind 
39 Scott Chewning bschewning@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonald  713‐662‐0227
40 Kari Pozzessere kari.pozzessere@aecom.com AECOM 415‐796‐8100
41 Joseph Scarborough joseph.scarborough@jacobs.com Jacobs
42 Quest Site kdavis@questsitesolutions.com Quest Site Solutions
43 jmunoz jmunoz@porthouston.com Port Houston
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44 TRC ccrain@trccompanies.com TRC Companies, Inc 281‐616‐0100
45 Ryan Mariacher rmariacher@porthouston.com Port Houston
46 Kim Hillman kimhillman@kwcommercial.com KW Commercial
47 Phil Zito Phil.Zito@Advisian.com Advisian
48 maia austin maustin@ieaworld.com IEA 
49 Elijah Cleary ecleary@hickeyglobal.com Hickey Global 
50 Sarah Whitney swhitney@baereng.com Baer Engineering  Baer
51 Rod McCrary rod.mccrary@aecom.com AECOM 415‐796‐8100
52 Brendan McMahan bmcmahan@porthouston.com Port Houston
53 Sam Shilu sshilu@moffattnichol.com Moffatt & Nichol
54 Joe Dunlap joe.dunlap@cbre.com CBRE 713‐458‐7200
55 Jayne McNaughton j.mcnaughton@caiglobal.com CAI Global 
56 Keith Rowley keith.rowley@soletanche‐bachy.com Soletanche Bachy
57 Cece Donovan cdonovan@ecologixgroup.com Ecologix Group, Inc. 
58 Jennifer Lindbom, lindbom@casgroupllc.com CAS Group 832‐823‐5099
59 Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com Port Houston
60 Dean Ainuddin Nainuddin@porthouston.com Port Houston


